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Regular prices are suggested prices only. Due to product availability and circumstances beyond our control some products may not be available. Some items may not 
be exactly as shown. Items advertised may have to be special ordered. We reserve the right to correct any errors and adjust retail prices if necessary.

LED Spin Combo
6’6 spin rod combo, 3 BB, 

LED lights turn on when reeling. 
Avail in pink or blue / Sugg. $44.99

$34.99

Spin Cast Combo
5’5 Spincast combo. 

Available in pink, blue and orange.
523-050 / Sugg. $20.99 

$15.99Fillet Kit
Complete kit includes, 

2 fillet knives, scaling knife, 
sharpener, cutting board 

and carrying case. 
106-100 / Sugg. $32.99

Halibut, Sturgeon 
Big Game 

Fighting Belt
Velcro belt, 
heavy-duty, 

padded
106-105

Sugg. 
$49.00$34.00

Fillet & Carry
Fits on most 5 gallon buckets

16” x 24” surface, 
lightweight & totally portable

106-320 / Sugg. $49.00

$39.00

Fillet / Cutting Board

Strap Fillet & Fold Table
Fits on most 5 gallon buckets

16” x 24” surface, 
folds easily for storage, easily secures 

to tree with straps provided
106-321 / Sugg. $99.00

$79.00

WORKS GREAT! Heavy-Duty!

Army Can 223 Rem 
Bulk Ammunition
AE223 (1000rds)
305-972
Sugg. $499.00

$399.00

Federal 223 
American Eagle
AE223J, 55 GR, 
20 Rd/bx
305-974
Sugg. $19.99 $12.99

Primos Trigger Stick
62” adjustable trigger stick

661-971
Sugg: $79.00

Truth Camera 46
5.0 Megapixels, 1.5 sec trigger 

speed, captures video & photo, 1 
year warranty, photo displays 
DD/MM/YYYY, moon phases, 

runs on 4-D batteries (not included), 
46LED infared flash, camo

661-651 / Sugg. $229.00

NEW!

The Bighorn
Inflatable U-Boat, extra large, 

quick-release striping apron with 
ruler, horizontal rod holder, lots of storage,

hi weight capacity, orange and grey
181-524 / Sugg. $329.00                             

$249.00 Kenai Pontoon Boat
8’ Pontoon, oars, backpacking 

shoulder straps, high-back stadium seat, 
350lb. capacity, river rating class 1,  

horizontal rod holder, pleanty 
of storage, 43lbs. net weight

181-549 / Sugg. $599.00

$499.00

HOT ITEM!

Hot Price!GREAT VALUE!

Big River Camo Suspenders
Reinforced stitching, 
stretch flex material, 

camo design
885-400

Sugg. $29.99

$59.00

$24.99

Fish TV PLUS
Features 50’ cable, 5” screen, 
CMOS camera with red lighting,
includes soft case, 12-volt 
4.5 amp battery and charger.
395-002: 5” screen
Sugg. $239.00

HOT BUY!
$189.00 Available Models

Lever-Action Rifle
Fishing Pole
M16 Tactical Rifle
Shotgun
Mallard
Bolt-Action Rifle
Sugg. 19.99

$14.99
BBQ LIGHTERS

$19.99

$169.00

SPRING / FATHER’S DAY!
Hunting & Fishing Guide
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Big Chief
Available in top or front load

Little Chief
Available in top or front load

$139.00

$109.00

Pro 2100 Vacuum Seal
Commercial-grade,teflon bar 

sealing bags up to 15” 
double piston pump, 
935 watts of power, 

manual seal mode for 
delicate items, fan-cooled motor 

928-000 $499.00

Meat Grinder #8
575-watt motor, 3 stainless steel 

grinding plates; fine, medium, coarse 
sausage stuffing funnel, 

large grinding tray 
one-year warranty, heavy duty

928-010
Sugg. $179.00

$149.00

150 Watt / 9” Food Slicer
8 5/8” rotary stainless steel blade, 

quiet motor, removable blade
easy cleaning, smooth gliding, stainless steel food tray,

corrosion resistant, aluminum, suction cup feet 
928-020 / Sugg. $179.00

$149.00

4-Rack Digital Smoker
Temperature, time, and smoke 

are now completely controllable 
so you can decide how much 

smoke you want and how long 
your food is going 
to be smoked for

149-813 

6 Rack Digital Smoker 
Original Smoker along with the 

benefits of digital technology. 
Temperature, time, and smoke 

are now completely 
controllable.

149-814

Original Smoker
Bisquettes are burned for 20 
minutes each at a consistent 

temperature
149-800

$339.00

COME IN AND SEE OUR COMPLETE 
SELECTION OF BRADLEY SMOKER 

PUCKS

Mmmmmm Smoked!

Mmmmmm Smoked!
$399.00

Mmmmmm Smoked!

$499.00

Mosquito 
Aerosol 

Repellant
170g-567-010
Sugg. $12.99

$9.99 Mosquito 
Lantern

15 x 15 foot 
Bug-Free-Zone, 
allowing you to 

enjoy the 
outdoors in 

peace. 
856-017

Sugg. $47.99

$39.99 Mosquito 
Appliance

Includes 1-12 hour 
butane & 4-3 hour 

repellent pads
Pad heats up and 

creates an invisible 
shield to protect you 

from bugs.
856-001

Sugg. $39.99

Mosquito 
Repellant Lotion

Available in 
50ml-567-000
Sugg. $10.99

100ml-567-005
Sugg. $12.99

$8.99

$9.99
50ml

100ml

48 Hr. Refill 
Packs

48 hour pack refill 
system for your 

Thermacell 
appliance or lantern.

includes:
4-12 hour butane

16-3 hour
repellent pads

856-008
Sugg. $34.99

$29.99

The Outdoor Essentials

$27.99

No Bugs!

Yellowstone
20 degrees F, 

TechLoft insul, 24”x80”
106-500 / Sugg. $139.00

$119.00 HOT BUY!

Camp Chair
Powder coated aluminum frame, 

mesh centre, curved armrests, 
folds flat for easy storage, 

cup holder and pockets.
106-543 / Sugg. $112.99

$89.00 Titan Sleeping Cot
Pillow pocket, 

aluminum frame, 40x85x21, storage, 
heavy-duty construction, easy set-up

106-558 / Sugg. $189.00

$149.00

Includes 1 bag of hickory chips and recipe book
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Starter Kit
 Includes; 1 hand pump, 1 

rechargable hand pump, 
3-1qt & 2-1 gallon bags, 

980-310: Orange
Sugg. $44.99

$29.99

Camping Kit
 1 hand pump, 

3-1qt & 2-1 gallonbags, 
980-309

$7.99

Reusable Bags!

Reusable Bags!

Jerky Master Kit
Make your own jerky.

Includes jerky gun 
with 2 nozzles, jerky 
screen, 2 jerky cure 

seasonings
386-000

Sugg. $59.99

$44.99

Canadian Classic Fish Fry
Delicious seasonings for use on fish, poultry, pork, 

beef, and any creations the chef in 
you can create. 

Available flavours: Original, Cajun, Lemon & Herb, 
Mediterranean, Garlic / Herb, Lemonpepper Dill

Sugg. $9.99

$7.99

The Teton U-BOAT
Fishing float tube, 

Comfort backrest, quick-release 
striping apron with ruler, 

horizontal rod holder, lots of storage
181-520 / Sugg. $199.00

$109.00
$199.00

The Togiak U-BOAT
Fishing float tube, backpacking shoulder straps, 

high-back stadium seat, low profile design, 
horizontal rod holder, pleanty of storage

181-528 / Sugg. $299.00

Fly Fisherman DVD 
Fly TyingPatterns

Available DVD’s:
Beginner / Basic / Intermediate / Advanced

Sugg. $32.99$27.99

INSTRUCTIONAL FLY TYING DVD’s

Pen Launcher
Pull trigger with 

safety, 
various colours

136-502
Sugg. $24.99

$19.99

SAVE $90!

CF Bearbangers
6 pack. 136-520
Sugg. $26.99

Bear Banger Kit
Includes 02C pen 

launcher and 1 box of 
CF bearbanger (6pk)

136-550
Sugg. $49.00

$39.99

The Outdoor Essentials

Bear Spray
Bear protection 

when on the trails, 
225g, 1% capsaicin 

329-000
Sugg. $36.99

$24.99 $21.99

Bear Spray Holster
Fits 225g & 325g 
bear spray cans.

329-025
Sugg. $8.99

$6.99

Dog Spray
Perfect for walkers 

and joggers
22g, .50%, clip

329-015
Sugg. $10.99

$8.99

The “Bear” Necessities
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Complete Fishing Kit
6” fillet knife, sharpener, 6” pliers, 

28 lb. scale w/ tape measure, fish scaler, 
fish stringer, fishing license holder. 

14”x8.5” tackle box.
135-544 / Sugg. $25.99

$19.99

GREAT VALUE!

7” Fillet Knife
Soft grip, 7” blade, 

includes plastic sheath 
and sharpener

135-480 / Sugg. $9.99$7.99 HOT BUY!

Kids Fishing Kits
822-565: Barbie Kit
822-569: Cars
822-572: Cars LT

$14.99

$19.99
to

Gone Fishing, Be Back Soon...

Ladyfish Spin Cast
Synergy 10 spincasting 

reel filled with 10 lb. 5’6 spin rod
822-607 / Sugg. $22.99$17.99 $39.99

Ladyfish Spin Cast
Ti6 spincasting reel filled 

with 6 lb. 5’6 spin rod
822-605 / Sugg. $54.99

Kit Combos
Ready to fish out of the box. 

Available in Spinning or Spin-Cast
822-610: Spinning / Sugg. $39.99

822-611: Spin Cast / Sugg. $34.99

Fishing Combos

$29.99

$25.99

Inspinity Spin Combo
4BB, machined aluminum reel, 

6’6 graphite rod
822-361 / Sugg. $49.00

$39.00
Agility Med Action Spin Combo

7BB Agility spinning reel cork handles, 
stainless steel guides, graphite reel seat

822-360 / Sugg. $69.00
NEW!

$49.00Amphibian 5’6 Spin 
Combo

5’6” two-piece medium action 
tubular glass rod, smooth 

multi-disc drag system
822-942 / Sugg. $29.99

NEW!

$24.99

Triple-built blank of a graphite 
inner core for strength, E-glass middle layer 

for flexibility, outer layer of graphite for added sensitivity.

822-014: C-SP1170-2M - 7’ Spin Rod

822-020: C-SP1100-7 - 7’Spin Rod
822-027: C-SPL1100-7 - 7’ Spin Light

$49.00

$39.00

Time to get outside!
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Neoprene Booties
Available in hi-top or low cut. Wear for water activities and over 

your waders for foor protection when walking.
Available sizes from Small to XXL

$39.99 Hi-Top
Sugg. $56.99

$29.99

one-size fits all

BIG SAVINGS!$79.00

Universal Fishing Vest
Molded zip-down fly storage, 
8 generously sized pockets,  

4 interior mesh pockets, 
668-140 / Sugg. $109.00

Wading Boots
Suede material, hiker style, 

heavy-duty construction, tough felt sole. 
Available Sizes: 4 to 15

Sugg. $119.00
                     BIG SAVINGS! $79.00

Low Cut
Sugg. $39.99

Fly Rod and Reel Case
Heavy-duty construction
666-871 / Sugg. $29.99 $21.99

Double Fly Rod Case
Cordura case, holds 2 fly rods and reels
666-872 / Sugg. $59.99

$49.99

Cast Rod Case
Holds casting rod and reel
666-875 / Sugg. $69.00 $49.00

6’ Mooching 
Case
666-879 / Sugg. $89.00 $69.00

Spin Rod 
Case
Holds spin rod and reel
666-891 / Sugg. $29.00 $21.99

Fly Pack Rod Case
Durable, foam padded 
reel pocket, shoulder strap, 
excellent for 
transport or travel.
666-869 / Sugg. $44.99 $29.99

61” FlyRod Case
Durable, foam padded 
reel pocket, shoulder strap, 
excellent for 
transport or travel.
666-876 / Sugg. $49.00 $39.00

3mm Neoprene Gloves
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Sugg. $34.49
$21.99

3.5mm Neoprene Wader
3.5mm, reinforced knees, 

front storage pocket, 
velcro adjustable 

shoulder straps, available in 
adult XS to XXXL and 

youth sizes
Sugg. $149.00

Wading Boots not included                            

$99.00

SAVE $50!

5mm Neoprene 
Chest Wader

5mm, reinforced knees, 
front storage pocket,

 hand warmer, 
velcro padded adjustable 

shoulder straps, new com-
fortable lining makes it easy 

to take waders off. 
Available in adult XS toXXXL

Sugg. $199.00                      
      

$149.00

SAVE $50!

Coachman Breathable 
Chest Wader

Adjustable straps, front pocket 
for storage, extra reinforcment 

on the knees, neoprene feet.
Available in: xs to xxl

Sugg. $189.00

Wading Boots not included

                            
SAVE $50!$129.00

Milano Breathable Wader
Soft, breathable material, roll 

down chest to convert to waist 
wader, belt loops, 

left and right formed feet.
Available in adult XS to XXXL

Sugg. $279.00

                            

$199.00 SAVE $80!
HOT BUY!

Nail Knot Tyer
666-392 / Sugg. $8.99

$5.99

Knot Tyer 
with Retractor

666-393
Sugg. $12.99$7.99

Stainless Steel 
Clipper w/Zinger                     
666-400 / Sugg. $6.99

$4.99Stainless Steel Line 
Clipper w/Tools
666-401 / Sugg. $8.99             

$6.99

Key Chain Lite  
w/Tools
666-408
Sugg.$8.99

$6.99

Double Action 
Hand Pump

2-way pump action 
with attachments,

will work on almost 
all inflatables, 

including 
pontoon boats 
and float tubes

666-399
Sugg. $32.99

$24.99
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Husky Spin Combos
6’6 graphite 2pc, 

medium-action rod, 
1BB spin reel

574-322 / Sugg. $39.99

Spoon Fillet Knife
Spoon handle, steel blade in 6” or 9”

$24.99 $29.99
6” 9”

$29.99

Steel Fish Glove
Size S - M - L
Sugg. $26.99

$21.99

50 Pound 
Digital Scale

Store up to eight weights and tally 
together, reliable, tough design

576-081 / Sugg. $64.99$49.00

Olympus 6’6 Spin Combo 
6’6 graphite rod, med-action, 7BB spin 
reel, line weight: 160-990 / Sugg. $64.99

$39.99

SAVE $25!

Delta Fish Wacker
Available in orange or glow

Sugg. $7.99$5.99

M-ONE PLUS / Wilderness 
9’ Downrigger Combo

241-528 / Sugg. $99.00 $79.00SAVE $20!

D-Shok Graphite Spin Combo
Available in 6’, 6.6’, 7’, med and med 

light actions, 3BB, aluminum spool
241-660 / Sugg. $54.00

$39.00

Algonquin Fly Combo
 9’ Algonquin fly rod, 

Lochmor-A fly reel 6WT
241-675 / Sugg. $119.00

HOT BUY! $79.00

Wilderness / Millionaire Baitcast Combo
 9’ Wilderness graphite rod, Millionaire levelwind baitcasting reel

241-677 / Sugg. $129.00

$99.00

HOT BUY!

D-Shok Fiberglass Spin Combo
Available in 7’, med action, 1BB, aluminum spool

241-886 - 7’
Sugg. $29.00

$24.99

D-Shok Fiberglass Spin Combo
Available in 6’6, med action, 3BB, aluminum spool

241-916 - 6’6
Sugg. $32.99

$24.99

Here Fishy, Fishy, Fishy...

Rubber Net
GR100, 

16.5”x17” Hoop,
fixed 30” handle

337-910
Sugg. $44.99$34.99

Gibbs P50 Salmon / Big Game Net
Adjustable slider net, extends to, aluminum, 50” 

hoop.
666-724

Sugg. $69.99

Fixed Handle Net
24K, 24” hoop, aluminum 

handle (fixed)
666-704

Sugg. $21.99$16.99

$49.00
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Monofilament Fishing Line
Available: 

150yd, 300yd or 1/4lb. Spools
150YD: 4lb to 20lb clear line
300YD: 8lb to 30lb clear line

1/4LB Spool: 6lb to 50lb green line

$2.49 $3.49 $4.99
150YD 300YD 1/4lb Spool

Fly Fishing LInes
Available in Clear Sinking, Green Sinking, 

Peach Float Line, 9’ Sink Yel/Grey, TYPE III Sinking, 
#3 Sink Tip Line

CLEAR SINK: 5WT to 10WT
GREEN SINK: 4WT to 9WT

PEACH FLOAT LINE: 3WT to 9WT
9’ SINK YEL/GREY: 3WT to 9WT

TYPE III SINK: 3WT to 9WT
SINK TIP: 3WT to 9WT

Sugg. $ 29.99

$19.99

HOT BUY!

MADE IN CANADA!
GREAT VALUE!

Tapered Fly Leaders
Available from 2lb to 14lb.

0X to 7X diameters.
Sugg. $2.99$2.49

$1.69

HOT BUY!

Wire Fishing 
Leaders 3 Pack

30LB Test / Available in 
Chrome finish or Black
CHROME: 6”, 9” or 12” 

BLACK: 6”, 9” or 12”
Sugg. $1.99

Fish On!
Pickerel Rigs

Available from size 2 
hook to 2/O hook

Sugg. $.99

$.69
PICKEREL.

Sedge Aluminum
Fly Boxes

Aluminum, foam inserts, 
foam or window, 3” or 6”

Sugg. $34.99

$24.99

Fillet Knifes
             $24.99$19.99

7” 9”
Fisherman 

BladeTrader
Fillet 7” & 9” partially 
serrated fillet blades

450-057 / Sugg. $39.99

$29.99

Deluxe
Sharpening system,

extra coarse, coarse,  
medium, fine, and ultra 
fine hones, clamp and 

oil. 560-005 / Sugg. $65.99 

$59.00

Lansky Multi-Tool
Stainless steel design, 10-piece 

socket-bit set, serrated knife, 
small & medium 

screwdrivers, swing out blade, file, 
ruler, can & bottle opener, awl, 

magnetic bit holder, 
comes with nylon sheath
560-200 / Sugg. $39.99

$29.99

Gone fishin’, be back at dark-thirty!  
~Author Unknown

Crab Trap 
Float Set

Includes: Rope, weight and 
red and white indicator float.

242-486
Sugg. $29.99

$22.99
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Tackle Box 1512
1 Tray, 

tackle not included
315-002

Sugg. $13.99$9.99

Tackle Box 1627
2 Tray, 

tackle not included
315-004

Sugg. $18.99$12.99

Trail Master Spin Combo
 4pc. 6’6”, IM-7 Complex 

Composite blank, 
6 ball bearing spin, 

built for a lifetime of use, 
travel case included

955-862 / Sugg. $109.00

$79.00

Plunge 9’ Fly Combo
 4pc. 9’ 5WT graphite Flyrod, 

disc drag aluminum flyreel, 
travel case, fly line, leader, 
tippet, Power-L line nipper, 

forceps, leader straightener, flies, 
and instructional DVD

955-813 / Sugg. $209.00

SUPERTOOL 300
100% stainless steel, 

needlenose pliers
regular pliers, wire cutters, 

hard-wire cutters, stranded-wire cutters
electrical crimper, 420hc knife

serrated knife, wood/metal file, saw
5/16”, 7/32”, 1/8”, phillips

awl w/thread loop, bottle/can opener
wire stripper, black finish 
562-152 / Sugg. $119.00

$89.00

Blast
100% stainless steel body,zytel® 

contoured handle grips, needlenose 
pliers, regular pliers,

wire cutters, hard-wire cutters, knife, 
saw, scissors, phillips screwdriver, 

bottle/can opener, wire stripper
562-014

Sugg. $79.00

$59.00
SAVE $20

SAVE $30

Hi Performance 2106-60”
60” boom, includes base, 

digital line counter, 
fastest retrieval rate

762-056
Sugg. $749.00$649.00

SAVE $100!

HOT BUY!

HOT BUY!

Tackle Box 2137
3 Tray, 

tackle not included
315-009

Sugg. $31.99$24.99

HOT BUY!

Kwikdraw Front Loader
Comes with (2) 2003, (2) 6004R 

Tuff Tainer® Boxes and (1) 7003R 
Double Deep Tuff Tainer® Box

315-041 / Sugg. $74.99

$54.99

SAVE $20

SAVE $30! 

$159.00

SAVE $50! 

Perfect Starter Kit for Fly Fishing

Ego S2 Slider Nets
Floats, innovative grip design,

industry leading strength-to-weight ratio,
unique scoop design, extendable handle, 

interchangable heads for various uses of fishing.
958-000 / Sugg. $109.00$79.00 NEW!

Nothing makes a fish bigger than 
almost being caught.  
~Author Unknown
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Milano Deluxe Universal 
Gun Cleaning Kit

Bamboo wood box, brushes, 
patches, rod, everything 

needed for gun cleaning.
405-611 / Sugg. $54.99

Perfect Starter Kit for Fly Fishing

Soft Gun Cases 
105-105: 48” Scoped

105-108: 52” Shotgun
Sugg. $17.99

$12.99

HOT PRICE!

Growing up, I’ve enjoyed hunting with my father.
Gun Boot IV

Designed to accommodate left and right 
hand bolt action rifles and shotguns,

•Utilizes all existing Gun Boot® IV 
brackets (sold separately)

463-003
Sugg. $69.99

$59.99

Gun Boot IV 
Bracket

Fits Kolpin 
Gun Boot® IV and 

Gun Boot® 6.0 
cases only

463-001
Sugg. $64.99

$54.99

Universal 
Gun Cleaning Kit
Comes in aluminum 

carrying case, everything for all 
your cleaning needs

405-610 / Sugg. $39.99

$29.99

Great Value!

$39.99
Great Value!

Please note this kit comes in an aluminum case.

Gun Guard Single 
Rifle Case

Foam lining, snap clips, lockable.
Firearm not included

265-032
Sugg. $39.00

$29.99

Great Value!

Gun Guard Double 
Rifle Case

Foam lining, snap clips, lockable.
Firearms not included

265-031
Sugg. $69.99$54.99Great Value!

Gun Cleaning Kits
Keep your firearm in prime condition. 

Available in Universal, 
22cal & all gauges

Sugg. $13.99

$8.99

Hoppe’s Bore Snakes
Available in 17cal, 22cal & 

204cal
Sugg. $25.99

$21.99

10/22 Magazine
25rd clip Metal Head Series in 25rd.

615-802
Sugg. $39.99

$29.99 Magazine Loader
Easy-load magazine loader by 

Shooters Ridge
615-805

Sugg. $ 46.99

$36.99

10/22 Magazines
25 Rounds

Clear magazine
178-551

Sugg. $34.99$29.99

10/22 Steel Lips
25 Rounds

178-555
Sugg. $49.99

$39.99
Magazine Loader

for 10/22 Hot Lips and 
Steel Lips Magazines

178-553
Sugg. $44.99$34.99

A good hunting 
partner is harder 

to find than a good 
friend. 

~Rick Ross
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Ruger AirHawk 490FPS
Hardwood checkered stock, 

blued barrel, .177, 4x32 scope, 490fps
880-033 / Sugg. $209.00

Delta Cadet Pellet Combo
495fps.177, includes scope

332-001 / Sugg. $145.99

Recon Combo
.177, black synthetic stock, 495FPS, 

thumbhole, 4x32 scope
332-052 / Sugg. $169.00

$129.00 $139.00

Big Cat 1200FPS
.177 cal.  Single cocking system, 

fluted polymer bull barrel, 4x32 scope
332-032 / Sugg. $279.00

$229.00

Special 4-12x40
Centrefire scope, fully coated optics,

1/4 MOA W/E adjustments,
lifetime limited warranty
115-058 / Sugg. $99.00

$69.00

NEW!

4x32 Rimfire Scope
.22 Special with full size 1” tube, 

Parallax Free at 50 yds, 
compact & fully coated optics, 

great for air guns, includes rings 
115-065 / Sugg. $54.00

$39.00

VALUE!
Stealth Tactical Rifle Scope

3-9x40, w/Mil-Dot Reticle
Matte Black Finish

115-001 / Sugg. $255.99

$149.00

HOT BUY!

$169.00

Save $40
Lever Action 22

Lever action, adjustable rear sight, 18-1/4”
 blued barrel, American Walnut stock

343-000 / Sugg. $399.00

$349.00

Mini-Bolt 22 Youth
Stainless barrel, synthetic stock 

bolt-action, single-shot, 16-1/4” barrel
343-075 / Sugg. $319.00

$279.00

K10/22-RB-BBZ
Stainless 18.5” barrel, laminate stock, 

semi-auto, 10rd, 22LR
747-250 / Sugg. $429.00$359.00

10/22-RB
Birch stock, blued 18.5” barrel, 

22LR,10-shot magazine
747-260 / Sugg. $329.00$279.00

12ga-18.5 Pump
Full stock, blued barrel 

pupm-action, 2-3/4” & 3” 
526-540 / Sugg. $299.00$249.00

464SS - 30/30 - 41040
Lever action wood stock, 

Stainless 20” barrel,
LIMITED RUN

548-574 / Sugg. $599.00
NEW!$499.00

Plinkster Tactical 22LR
S/A, collapsible synthetic stock,

18” barrel, picatinny quad rail system
548-882 / Sugg. $349.00

$299.00

SAVE $50

CUB 22 Youth
Youth, single shot, wood stock, 

bolt-action, accutrigger, 
16” blued barrel

474-700 / Sugg. $289.00$249.00

Mark IIF 22
Synthetic stock, blued barrel, 

bolt-action, 10 round clip
474-775 / Sugg. $269.00$229.00

93R17-F
Synthetic checkered stock, 

blued barrel, bolt-action, 
17HMR, 5 round magazine 

474-875 / Sugg. $339.00$279.00

64F - S/A 
Synthetic checkered stock, 

blued barrel, 22LR,
semi-auto, 10 rd mag.

475-009 / Sugg. $219.00$189.00

Hot Shot 22 Youth
stylized looks of our famous Pro Hunter, 

“on safe” until the hammer is cocked, 
single shot .22, peep site, drilled and tapped

857-007 / Sugg. $329.00

$279.00
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Folding Hunter 110
3-3/4” 420HC steel blade

151-031

Hunting Special 119
6” blade, 420HC steel

151-053

597-26550
Grey synthetic stock,

20” carbon steel matte barrel,  
10-shot magazine, semi-auto, 22LR

870-710 / Sugg. $259.00
$219.00

Disintegrator Ammunition
Available in 223 or 22-250,

871-195: 
DV223RA - 223, 45g

871-196: 
DV22250RA - 22-250, 45g

Sugg. $41.99$36.99

1722 Yellow Jackets
22 LR, high speed, 

hollow point
871-614

Sugg. $6.99

$4.99

745
22 LR, 36g,

copper plated HP.
305-555

Sugg. $37.99

$24.99

AE22
22 LR, 38g HP,

40rds/box,
305-946

Sugg. $3.99

$2.49

AE5022
22 Long Rifle 

40G Solid
50rd/box, 
305-945

Sugg. $3.99

$2.49

Stinger 0050
22 Long Rifle 32 

Grain Hollow Point
202-125

Sugg. $7.99  

$6.49

$59.00

HOT ITEM!

$69.00

HOT ITEM!

Varmint Calibers
Polymer tip enhances 

accuracy and faster velocity.
394-370: 17HMR 17 V-MAX

Sugg. $17.99

$14.99

Superformance
Ammo, 223 Rem, 

53g V-MAX
394-760

Sugg. $29.99

$22.99

Visicolor 
Targets

Prairie Dog
615-779

Sugg. $13.99

$10.99

Spin 
Target 

3 Gopher
Heavy-Duty 
Duraseal for 

long life
615-771

Sugg. $54.99$44.99

Spin 
Target 

1 Gopher
Heavy-Duty 
Duraseal for 

long life
615-755

Sugg. $25.99$21.99

Spin 
Target 

Cans & Bottles
Heavy-Duty Duraseal 

for long life
615-774

Sugg. $69.99$59.99

Hand Clay 
Thrower

Left or right hand, 
throw clays up to 60ft.

615-769
Sugg. $7.99$6.49

I’d rather be outside...
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Adjustable Firearm Bipods
615-825: 13” to 23”

Sugg. $69.99
615-830: 9” to 13”

Sugg. $66.99
615-831: 9” to 13” fixed

Sugg. $69.99
615-840: 6” to 9”

Sugg. $69.99Firearm and scope not included

ICON Classic
Walnut stock, B/A, 

24” blue barrel, 
removable box magazine

857-915: 270 Win
857-917: 30/06
Sugg. $1199.00$850.00 HOT BUY!

ICON Weathershield
Hogue overmould stock, B/A, 

24” stainless barrel, 
removable box magazine

Available in 22-250, 243 Win, 308 
Win, 270 Win, 30/06

Sugg. $1099.00
$799.00 HOT BUY!

PSR-30 
Shooting Rest

Suited for rifle and handgun, 
exclusive solid four-legged 

stance adjusts to fit any 
size long gun, 

550-500 / Sugg. $69.00

$49.00 Lead Sled SOLO
Smooth pivoting elevation system, 

heavy duty steel construction, 
stable and solid shooting platform, 

AR-15/lever action compatible, 
25 pound capacity weight tray

180-009
Sugg. $132.99$109.00

Smoking Sticks
Bear Scent

856-574
Sugg. $13.99$10.99

Bird Shooter II
Clay thrower, 

pull-string launch
867-005

Sugg. $74.99

$59.00

$59.99 13” to 23”

$56.99 9” to 13”

$49.99 9” to 13”

$54.99 6” to 9”

Lil Banchee
18 pound draw weight , 2 field-point 
safety arrows, armguard, finger tab 

and a multi-color target face
128-124

Sugg. $49.00

$39.00

Perfect Starter Kit!
Cobra Slingshot
Ergonomic grip, sights, 

right or left handed, 
heavy-duty components, 

detachable wrist brace
124-132

Sugg. $26.99

$21.99

“Wilderness is not a luxury but a necessity of the human spirit.”


